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Department of Human Resources 
    

 

TO: Department Directors, City Assessor, City Attorney, City Clerk, Registrar and 
Constitutional Officers 

 
FROM: Nancy Olivo, Human Resources Director, PhD, IPMA-CP 

 
DATE: November 27, 2013 
 
RE: 2013 - 2014 Holiday Calendars 

 
2013 Holiday Calendar 
Monday, September 2 – Labor Day 
Monday, October 14 – Columbus Day 
Monday, November 11 – Veterans Day 
Wednesday, November 27 – 4 Hours Additional Holiday Time 
Thursday, November 28 – Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 29 – Day After Thanksgiving 
Monday, December 23 – 8 Hours Additional Holiday Time 
Tuesday, December 24 – 8 Hours Additional Holiday Time  
Wednesday, December 25 – Christmas 
Tuesday, December 31 – 4 Hours Additional Holiday Time 
 
2014 Holiday Calendar 
Wednesday, January 1 – New Year’s Day 
Friday, January 17 – Lee-Jackson Day 
Monday, January 20 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, February 17 – George Washington Day 
Monday, May 26 – Memorial Day 
Friday, July 4 – Independence Day 
Monday, September 1 – Labor Day 
Monday, October 13 – Columbus Day 
Tuesday, November 11 – Veterans Day 
Wednesday, November 26 – 4 Hours Additional Holiday Time 
Thursday, November 27 – Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 28 – Day After Thanksgiving 
Wednesday, December 24 – 4 Hours Additional Holiday Time 
Thursday, December 25 - Christmas Day 
Friday, December 26 - 8 Hours Additional Holiday Time 
 
 


